
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2000;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001040000
01791

01/04/2000
11:31:50

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASSETT,
JIMMY

200001240000
24211

01/24/2000
11:17:07

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GILL, JAMES E
JR

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200001280000
28351

01/28/2000
12:57:07

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOLEY,
HORACE D JR

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200002140000
44881

02/14/2000
09:46:51

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
STONEY W

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200002160000
48821

02/16/2000
09:59:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD, CECIL

200003160000
83771

03/16/2000
09:45:09

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
RAYMOND R

12 31 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:31

200003130000
79101

03/13/2000
10:25:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PIERCE,
LINDA RENN

200004060001
12861

04/06/2000
10:31:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

200004060001
12911

04/06/2000
10:49:07

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
BUILDING LLC

199911150004
66771

200004130001
22091

04/13/2000
10:43:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER,
GERALD W

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

200004170001
26671

04/17/2000
01:11:31

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUDLEY,
JAMES R

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

200005090001
51531

05/09/2000
08:52:32

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W

200006010001
79941

06/01/2000
12:17:21

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

23 106 Lot#:10
Book:23
Pg:106

200007050002
21551

07/05/2000
10:39:09

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
WILLIAM G

21 114 Lot#:1 Book:21
Pg:114

200007050002
21831

07/05/2000
11:14:23

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
TIMOTHY A

Sec:09
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE

200007200002
44311

07/20/2000
09:50:38

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
ROBERT
LANCE

200008150002
78511

08/15/2000
10:10:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200007050002
21831



200008150002
78511

08/15/2000
10:10:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS JONES,
TIMOTHY A

200007050002
21831

200009050003
03791

09/05/2000
09:20:31

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELDON, G W 199903030000
89361

200009060003
06971

09/06/2000
10:46:39

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK,
JONATHAN

200011070003
86901

11/07/2000
12:36:34

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULLOCK, W
D

200011070003
86921

11/07/2000
12:36:37

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULLOCK, B
W

200011170003
99231

11/17/2000
11:01:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEPHENS,
DANNY PAUL

200012270004
47891

12/27/2000
10:16:51

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200006010001
79941

200012150004
34611

12/15/2000
11:56:29

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee DEEDS WILSON,
STEVEN E

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:2W BQt:N

200012150004
34611

12/15/2000
11:56:29

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee DEEDS WILSON,
STEVEN E

25 19 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:19

200001180000
18851

01/18/2000
11:16:07

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SWINFORD,
REUBEN E

199410180003
14811

200002220000
54051

02/22/2000
10:20:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT,
RICHARD
EARL

200003060000
69511

03/06/2000
08:56:28

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY,
LETITIA A

200003060000
70901

03/06/2000
10:50:18

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W


