Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001040000 01791	01/04/2000 11:31:50	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASSETT, JIMMY						·
200001240000 24211	01/24/2000 11:17:07	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GILL, JAMES E JR						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE
200001280000 28351	01/28/2000 12:57:07	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOLEY, HORACE D JR						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200002140000 44881	02/14/2000 09:46:51	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, STONEY W						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE
200002160000 48821	02/16/2000 09:59:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, CECIL						- 4
200003160000 83771	03/16/2000 09:45:09	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, RAYMOND R			12	31		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:31
200003130000 79101	03/13/2000 10:25:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIERCE, LINDA RENN						
200004060001 12861	04/06/2000 10:31:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M						
200004060001 12911	04/06/2000 10:49:07	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE BUILDING LLC					199911150004 66771	
200004130001 22091	04/13/2000 10:43:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER, GERALD W						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW
200004170001 26671	04/17/2000 01:11:31	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUDLEY, JAMES R						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW
200005090001 51531	05/09/2000 08:52:32	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W						
200006010001 79941	06/01/2000 12:17:21	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC			23	106		Lot#:10 Book:23 Pg:106
200007050002 21551	07/05/2000 10:39:09	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, WILLIAM G			21	114		Lot#:1 Book:21 Pg:114
200007050002 21831	07/05/2000 11:14:23	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, TIMOTHY A						Sec:09 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE
200007200002 44311	07/20/2000 09:50:38	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, ROBERT LANCE						
200008150002 78511	08/15/2000 10:10:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200007050002 21831	

	I	T	1		I	1		I		1
200008150002 78511	08/15/2000 10:10:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	JONES, TIMOTHY A				200007050002 21831	
200009050003 03791	09/05/2000 09:20:31	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, G W				199903030000 89361	
200009060003 06971	09/06/2000 10:46:39	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, JONATHAN					
200011070003 86901	11/07/2000 12:36:34	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULLOCK, W					
200011070003 86921	11/07/2000 12:36:37	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULLOCK, B W					
200011170003 99231	11/17/2000 11:01:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEPHENS, DANNY PAUL					
200012270004 47891	12/27/2000 10:16:51	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE BUILDING COMPANY LLC				200006010001 79941	
200012150004 34611	12/15/2000 11:56:29	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	WILSON, STEVEN E					Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:N
200012150004 34611	12/15/2000 11:56:29	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	WILSON, STEVEN E		25	19		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:19
200001180000 18851	01/18/2000 11:16:07	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SWINFORD, REUBEN E				199410180003 14811	
200002220000 54051	02/22/2000 10:20:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT, RICHARD EARL					
200003060000 69511	03/06/2000 08:56:28	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY, LETITIA A					
200003060000 70901	03/06/2000 10:50:18	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W					